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Courses (Modules)/AucumnnunHbl
B.1 (moaynwm) 7920 4035 1260 930 1845 3 885 780 68 8 700 186 | 95 | 91
B.1.1 History/WcTopusi 1 45 30 30 15 2 45 1 1
b.1.2 Philosophy/®unocodus 8 90 30 30 60 2 90 2 |2
Foreign Languages/WHocTpaHHbIe
b5.1.3 A3bIKK 735 480 480 255 30 16 765 17 | 17
-1 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
2 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
-3 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
4 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
-5 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
6 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
-7 90 60 60 30 2 4 90 2 2
8 105 60 60 45 30 2 4 135 3 3
Mathematics/MaTtemaTtunka 2265 | 1020 495 525 1245 300 20 2565 || 57 | 42 | 15
Introduction to Mathematical
Analysis/BBegeHve B
5.1.B.1 MaTemMaTU4ecknin aHanua 1 195 90 30 60 105 30 5 |2 4 225 5 5
Mathematical Analysis — Functions of
One Variable/Matematuyeckuii
aHanus — pyHKuMKM ogHon
b5.1.B.2 nepemMeHHow 2 240 120 60 60 120 30 3 4 4 270 6 6
Mathematical Analysis — Sequences
and Series of Functions, Functions of
Several Variables/Matematuyeckuit
aHanu3 — hyHKLUMOHaNbHbIE
nocnenoBaTenbHOCTU U psfabl,
b.1.4 DYHKLIMN HECKOMbBKNX NEPEMEHHbBIX 3 240 120 60 60 120 30 4 4 270 6 | 6
Multiple Integrals and Field
Theory/KpaTHble nHTerpasnsl u Teopus
b.1.5 nons 4 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 4
5.1.B.3 Fourier Analysis/®ypbe aHanu3 5 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 4
5.1.6 Geometry/[eomeTpusi 1 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 | 4
Analytic Geometry/AHanutuyeckas
b5.1.7 reomeTpusi 2 150 60 30 30 90 30 3 2 2 180 4 | 4
5.1.8 Linear Algebra/llnHeiiHas anre6pa 3 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 | 4
Ordinary Differential
Equations/[inddepeHunansHbie
b5.1.9 ypaBHEHUS 285 120 60 60 165 30 4 315 7|7
4 135 60 30 30 75 2 2 2 135 3 3
5 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 2 180 4 4
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Partial Differential
Equations/YpaBHeHusi
b5.1.10 MaTeMaTU4eCcKon OU3NKK 6 135 60 30 30 75 2 2 2 135 3 [3
Probability Theory/Teopusi
b5.1.11 BEPOSATHOCTEWN 270 120 60 60 150 270 6 6
4 135 60 30 30 75 2 2 135 3 3
5 135 60 30 30 75 2 2 135 3 3
Functions of One Complex
Variable/Teopus cyHKkumin
b5.1.12 KOMMJIEKCHOro NepeMeHHOro 6 150 90 45 45 60 30 3 3 3 180 4 14
Physics/®u3uka 1350 690 210 300 180 660 180 8 1530 34| 4 30
General Physics: Introduction to
Physics/O6Lwas cuaunka: BBegeHue B
b5.1.13 usnky 1 150 90 60 30 60 30 2 |4 2 180 4 4
General Physics: Mechanics/O6Lwas
5.1.B.4 puramnka: MexaHmka 2 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2 2 135 3 3
General Physics: Thermodynamics
and Molecular Physics/O6wwas
uanka: TepmoanHamuka 1
b5.1.B.5 MonekynsipHas guanka 3 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2 135 3 3
General Physics: Electricity and
Magnetism/O6wwas dusuka:
5.1.B.6 BMNEKTPUYECTBO ¥ MarHeTu3m 4 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2 135 3 3
General Physics: Optics/O6wwas
b5.1.B.7 duamnka: onTuka 5 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2 2 135 3 3
General Physics: Quantum
Physics/O6wwas cduaunka: kBaHTOBas
5.1.B.8 uamnka 6 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2 2 135 3 3
General Physics: Laboratory
Practicum/O6wwas dusuka:
b5.1.B.9 nabopaTopHbIii NPaKTUKYM 675 300 300 375 675 15 15
2 135 60 60 75 4 135 3 3
3 135 60 60 75 4 135 3 3
4 135 60 60 75 4 135 3 3
5 135 60 60 75 4 135 3 3
6 135 60 60 75 4 135 3 3
Fundamentals of Financial and
Economic Analysis and
Planning/OcHoBbl
h1HaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOTO aHanuaa u
b.1.14 nnaHMpoBaHus -7 45 15 15 30 1 45 1 1
Life Safety/Be3aonacHocTb
5.1.15 KMU3HEAEATENbHOCTH 1 45 30 30 15 2 |2 45 1 1
Health Concepts &
5.1.16 Strategies/Puamnyeckas Kynerypa -1 90 60 60 30 4 90 2 |2
Applied Physical Education (Optional
Sports)/MpuknagHas uanyeckas
5.1.17 KynbTypa (BuApl cropta no Bbl6opy) 2]|-3|4]|-5]-6 330 300 300 30 4 4 4 4 4 330
Informatics/MHdopmaTuka 690 240 30 150 60 450 30 12 720 16 | 2 14
Foundations of Programming
5.1.B.10 1/0OcHOBbI NporpamMmmpoBaHus | 1 180 60 60 120 4 4 180 4 4
Foundations of Programming
5.1.B.11 11/OcHoBbI NporpaMmmupoBaHusi |1 2 180 60 60 120 4 4 180 4 4
Python
Programming/MporpammupoBaHve Ha
b5.1.18 a3blke Python 3 90 30 30 60 4 2 90 2 2
5.1.B.12 Biostatistics/brocTatucruka 7 90 30 30 60 2 90 2 2
Machine Learning I/MawwmHHoe
b5.1.B.13 obyueHue | 7 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 4
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Department Courses/®akynsreTckue
ANCUUNNUHBbI 1155 660 240 360 60 495 150 10 1305 29 [23 | 6
Chemistry/Xumus 435 240 60 120 60 195 60 6 495 O
B5.1.19 General Chemistry/O6Lwas xvumus 3 3 195 120 30 60 30 75 30 2 2142 225 515
Organic Chemistry/OpraHuyeckas
b5.1.20 XUmus 4 4 240 120 30 60 30 120 30 4 2(4]2 270 6 6
Biology/Buonorus 720 420 180 240 300 90 4 810 18 [ 12 | 6
B.1.21 General Biology/O6Luas 6uonorus 195 120 60 60 75 30 4 225 515
3 90 60 30 30 30 2 2)2 90 2 2
4 -4 105 60 30 30 45 30 2 2(2 135 3 3
Fundamentals of Cellular
Biotechnology/OcHOBbI KNETOYHbIX
b5.1.22 6uoTexHonorui 285 180 60 120 105 30 315 7 7
5 135 90 30 60 45 214 135 3 3
6 150 90 30 60 60 30 2[4 180 4 4
Bioorganic
b.1.B.14 Chemistry/BroopraHunyeckas Xumusi 240 120 60 60 120 30 270 6 6
6 45 30 30 15 2 45 1 1
7 -7 195 90 30 60 105 30 214 225 5 5
Molecular Biology/MonekynsipHas
b5.1.B.15 6uonorus 180 90 30 60 90 180 4 4
-5 90 30 30 60 2 90 2 2
6 90 60 30 30 30 2 2 90 2 2
b5.1.B.16 Immunology/IMmmyHonorus 6 90 30 30 60 2 90 2 2
Core science/llpocdunbHble
ANCUUNNUHBbI 810 360 120 120 120 450 90 900 20 20
b5.1.B.17 Physiology/®u3aunonorus 7 90 30 30 60 2 90 2 2
5.1.B.18 Microbiology/Mukpo6uonorusi 8 150 60 30 30 90 30 2 2 180 4 4
b5.1.B.19 Pathophysiology/lNatodusuonorus 8 105 30 30 75 30 2 135 3 3
Elective Set of Courses 1/Bnok
AVCLIUNIIVH Nno BbiGopy 1 465 240 60 120 60 225 30 495 11 11
Neurotechnologies&Artificial
Intellegence/HelipoTexHonoruu u
b5.1.B.20 VCKYCCTBEHHbIN UHTENNEKT
7 225 120 105 225 5 5
8 240 120 120 30 270 6 6
Bioinformatics&System
Biology/BuonHdopmartuka n
b.1.B.21 cucTemHasi 6uonorus 465 240 60 120 60 225 30 495 11 11
7 225 120 30 60 30 105 21412 225 5 5
8 240 120 30 60 30 120 30 2(4]2 270 6 6
b.2 Practice/llpakTuka 2160 2160 2160 || 48 [ 21 | 27
Industrial
Practice/llponsBoacTBeHHble
b.2.1 NpaKkTUKn 945 945 945 21 | 21
Personal Research
Project/HayuHo-uccneposatenbckas
b5.2.1.1 pabota 945 945 945 21 | 21
7 495 495 495 O
8 450 450 450 10 | 10
Educational Practice/Yue6Has
b5.2.2 npakTuka 1215 1215 1215 27 27
Research
Practice/Hay4Ho-uccnegosartenbsckas
b.2.2.B.1 npakTvka -2 405 405 405 9 9
b5.2.2.B.2 Project Session/MpoekTHas ceccust -4 360 360 360 8 8
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Laboratory Safety and Biological
Workshop/IlaGopatopHasi
6esonacHoCTb 1 Gruonoruyeckuii
b5.2.2.B.3 NpaKkTUKym -6 450 450 450 10 10
State Final
Certification/locypapcTBeHHasn
5.3 uToroBas aTrectauus 240 240 30 270 6 | 6
Performance of and Defence of
Graduation Thesis/BbinonHexue un
3aLumMTa BbINyCKHOWM KBanuuKaLMoHHON
5.3.1 paGoTb! 8 8 240 240 30 270 6 | 6
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